
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1882, and the 27th May, 1882.

REVENUE

AND OTBKB RKOKIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1882 :—
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE.

Land Tax and House Duty
Property and Income Tax
Post Office ... . . ...
Telegraph Service

Interest on Advances for Local Works
and on Purchase Money of Suez
Canal Shares... ... ... ...

Miscellaneous . ... ... ... ...

REVENUE ...

£

—

—

—
Total including Balance ...

OTHER RECEIPTS.
• Advances, under various Acts,, repaid to the Exchequer

Totals

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, 1882,
to

27th May,
1882.

£
4,937,455
1,039,130
5,976,585

2,972,000
3,814,000
2,044,000

440,000
1,436,000
1,190,000

260,000
60,000

129,193
645,048

12,990,241

18,966,826

437,281

19,404,107

1st April, 1881,
to

28th May,
1881.

£
4,628,026
1,295,636
5,923,662

2,967,000
3,758,000
1,990,000

398,000
1,596,000
1,190,000

260,000
60,000

137,480
668,148

13,024,628

18,948,290

322,535

19,270,825

EXPENDITURE
AXD OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.
Permanent Charge of Debt
Interest, &c., of Debt, not forming
part of the Permanent Charge

Other Charges on Consolidated Fund
Supply Services

ESTIMATE

£

OTHER PAYMENTS
Advances, under various Acts, issued fn
Treasury Bills, more paid off than issu
Exchequer Bills, more paid off than iss

i> i (Bank.Balances : ... •.. ... •jTjank

Tot

£

—

—

iXPENDITTJBE ...

}.
>m the Exchequer
ed
ued

of England
of Ireland ...

EliS ... •««

Total Issues out of Exchequer to
meet Payments from

1st April, 1882,
to

27th May,
1882.

£

6,161,950

17,890
277,958

6,806,139

13,263,937

95,000
600,000

8,700

13,967,637

4,249,463
1,187,007

19,404,107

lat April, 1881,
to

28th May,
1881.

£

6,146,724

38,707
277,779

6,855,104

13,318,314

149,355

13,467,669

4,743,717
1,059,439

19,270,825

ffi

§

I3
09
O

CO
CO
ta

to
en

Treasury, 29th May, 1882.


