REVENUE		Total Receipts into the Exchequer from				Total Issues out of Exchequer to meet Payments from	
AND OTHER RECEIPTS.		lat April, 1882, to 27th May, 1882.	1st April, 1881, to 28th May, 1881.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS.		1st April, 1882, to 27th May, 1882.	1st April, 1881, to 28th May, 1881.
Balance on 1st April, 1882:— Bank of England Bank of Ireland  REVENUE.  Customs  Excise  Stamps  Land Tax and House Duty  Property and Income Tax  Post Office  Telegraph Service  Crewn Lands	£	£ 4,937,455 1,039,130 5,976,585 2,972,000 3,814,000 2,044,000 440,000 1,436,000 1,190,000 260,000 60,000	£ 4,628,026 1,295,636 5,923,662 2,967,000 3,758,000 1,990,000 398,000 1,596,000 1,190,000 260,000 60,000	EXPENDITURE.  Permanent Charge of Debt Interest, &c., of Debt, not forming part of the Permanent Charge Other Charges on Consolidated Fund Supply Services  ESTIMATE		£ 6,161,950 17,890 277,958 6,806,139	£ 6,146,724 38,707 277,779 6,855,104
Interest on Advances for Local Works and on Purchase Money of Suez Canal Shares	=	129,193 645,048 12,990,241	137,480 668,148 13,024,628				
Total including Balance		18,966,826	18,948,290	OTHER PAYMENTS Advances, under various Acts, issued fro Treasury Bills, more paid off than issu Exchequer Bills, more paid off than	om the Exchequer	95,000 600,000 8,700	149,355 
OTHER RECEIPTS.  Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer 437,		437,281	322,535	Balances: {Bank Bank	of England of Ireland	13,967,637 4,249,463 1,187,007	13,467,669 4,743,717 1,059,439
Tota	als	19,404,107	19,270,825	Tot	als	19,404,107	19,270,825